District Advisory Committee

AGENDA

(DAC)
February 8, 2018
3:30-5:00 p.m.
3:30 -3:35 Introductions District Board Room
3:35- 4:20 Differentiated Assistance
Next Steps
4:20 — 4:40 Status of Implementation
4:40 = 5:00 Traveling Cafes
Input

Group Norms

X3

S

Presume Positive Intentions
Probe for Clarity

Put Ideas on the Table
Pausing

X3

S

X3

8

X3

8

Please note this is an open meeting and anyone is welcome to attend.



